
Ronda Ghibellina

Gara Ronda Ghibellina Plus
Data 25/01/2026

Castiglion Fiorentino (AR)Luogo
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186 BRAMBILLA DANILO UM40 FALCHI-LECCO 6:38:501 6:38:51ITA1991
169 SALVETTI CARLO UM40 ELLE ERRE ASD +22:077:00:572 7:00:58ITA1990
173 DI LIETO DOMENICO UM40 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI +1:01:087:39:583 7:39:59ITA2000
194 MENEGATTI ANDREA UM40 ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE +1:11:017:49:5014 7:49:52ITA1987
27 COBAN ION M40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:11:367:50:2615 7:50:27ITA1981
162 FIASCHI JACOPO M40 IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD +1:12:217:51:0926 7:51:12ITA1981
175 CASELLI CRISTIAN UM40 ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA +1:17:057:55:5527 7:55:56ITA1987
2 ZANI LORENZO UM40 RUN CARD +1:27:548:06:4238 8:06:45ITA1997
149 GABRIELLI EDOARDO UM40 ASD FEEL LIKE UNICORN +1:32:118:11:0049 8:11:02ITA1997
63 SPINOZZI ANTONIO M40 RUN CARD +1:44:488:23:36310 8:23:39ITA1985
160 TEMPERELLI GIANLUCA UM40 ASD ATLETICA TAINO +1:45:518:24:33511 8:24:41ITA1999
189 BUGARI RICCARDO UM40 A.S.D. RUNNING TEAM D' LU +1:47:158:26:02612 8:26:06ITA1991
178 AMBROSINI JACOPO UM40 GRAN SASSO TRAIL ASD +1:48:298:27:18713 8:27:20ITA1993
130 JAHO KLODIAN M40 POL. RINASCITA +1:49:188:28:00414 8:28:09ALB1980
150 BIANCHI RICCARDO M40 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +1:52:118:30:59515 8:31:02ITA1986
182 MAZZOLA FRANCESCO UM40 A.S.D. NEW LIFE +1:52:388:31:29816 8:31:29ITA1987
84 ALESSANDRINI PAOLO M40 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:56:208:35:04617 8:35:11ITA1983
166 ALUNNI STEFANO UM40 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE +2:04:018:42:52918 8:42:52ITA1994
18 ORRÚ PABLO M50 CSI AREZZO +2:04:028:42:50119 8:42:52ITA1976
151 SADOTTI  GIACOMO M40 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +2:04:438:43:30720 8:43:34ITA1986
101 DJEKE JOSEPH UM40 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S. +2:13:398:52:241021 8:52:30ITA1990
70 RUOCCO VINCENZO M40 TEAM@ANIMATRAIL ASD +2:19:098:57:59822 8:57:59ITA1984
155 NOLLETTI GILBERTO UM40 GS CELANO 2.0 A.S.D. +2:20:318:59:131123 8:59:22ITA1987
129 TUCCERI CIMINI MAURO M40 I BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO +2:20:328:59:15924 8:59:23ITA1978
139 MEDICI AUGUSTO UM40 A.S.D. TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI +2:21:118:59:541225 9:00:01ITA1988
90 GIANNETTONI LORENZO UM40 CSI AREZZO +2:22:539:01:351326 9:01:44ITA1990
157 BASSI DANIELE UM40 RUN CARD +2:23:129:01:541427 9:02:03ITA1991
29 SPADARO STEFANO M50 A.S.D. TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI +2:24:519:03:35228 9:03:42ITA1974
146 GAGGINI MARCO M40 RUN CARD +2:26:129:04:561029 9:05:03ITA1984
7 MANTOVANI DANIELE UM40 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL +2:27:269:06:081530 9:06:17ITA1987
58 TAMBURELLO GIANCARLO M40 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM +2:27:399:06:251131 9:06:30ITA1985
148 FUMASONI CLAUDIO UM40 RUN CARD +2:32:099:10:581632 9:11:00ITA1990
111 PIANESI GIUSEPPE M60 ASD SPACE RUNNING +2:35:569:14:44133 9:14:47ITA1962
97 IACOBUCCI GIOVANNI UM40 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL +2:39:459:18:341734 9:18:36ITA1991
28 ANTUONI DAVIDE UM40 ASD TOP TRAIL +2:42:099:20:581835 9:21:00ITA1993
185 CIOTTI ANDREA UM40 RUN CARD +2:43:539:22:321936 9:22:44ITA1997
145 SABATINI LUCA M40 NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D. +2:44:579:23:361237 9:23:48ITA1979
72 SMACCHIA DANIELE M40 RUN CARD +2:44:589:23:381338 9:23:49ITA1982
197 CARATELLI DANIELE M40 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE +2:47:339:26:161439 9:26:24ITA1984
100 FYFE ALAN GILRUTH M50 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +2:48:099:26:55340 9:27:00GBR1973
26 DE SISTO PHILIP M50 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE +2:49:399:28:29441 9:28:30ITA1976
25 ANDREANI SIMONE UM40 MOLON LABE ASD +2:49:399:28:292042 9:28:30ITA1991
80 GARGHENTINI GIORGIO M40 RUN CARD +2:50:129:28:561543 9:29:03ITA1980
165 REYES AQUILEO UM40 RUN CARD +2:52:309:31:202144 9:31:21USA1996
192 SABBATINI MASSIMO M40 ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO +2:53:569:32:431645 9:32:47ITA1980
127 LEONI SACHA UM40 RUN CARD +2:53:569:32:432246 9:32:47ITA1989
57 BENTIVOGLIO ENZO M50 A.S.D G.P. MONTI DELLA +2:58:129:36:56547 9:37:03ITA1968
34 OLIVIERI VALTER M60 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI +3:07:379:46:23248 9:46:28ITA1966
44 CARDOLI DANIELE M40 A.S.D. TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI +3:11:109:49:531749 9:50:01ITA1983
118 OTTAVIANI RICCARDO UM40 RUBICONE FOR SPORT - +3:12:099:50:582350 9:51:00ITA1994
128 SANSUINI SIMONE M40 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI +3:13:039:51:481851 9:51:53ITA1979
143 MELIS DAVIDE MARIA M40 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +3:17:309:56:181952 9:56:21ITA1984
188 GIULIETTI DAMIANO M40 ASD SPACE RUNNING +3:18:019:56:442053 9:56:52ITA1981
39 SALUTE ANDREA UM40 ASD LET'S RUN FOR +3:20:329:59:132454 9:59:23ITA1990
174 RIGATTI LORENZO M50 RUN CARD +3:21:089:59:55655 9:59:59ITA1976
190 LASIRI JOSEPH UM40 URBAN RUNNERS +3:24:2910:03:082556 10:03:20ITA1991
124 SAIEVA  MAXIMILIANO M50 POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +3:25:3310:04:18757 10:04:24ITA1973
123 CAVALLINI CRISTIANO M40 POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +3:25:3310:04:192158 10:04:24ITA1978
9 VINCENZI GIANCARLO M50 RUN CARD +3:26:1610:05:01859 10:05:07ITA1969
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35 AMATORI ROBERTO M60 ATL. URBANIA +3:30:5910:09:46360 10:09:50ITA1964
153 SCIUTTO ITALO M40 MOUNTAIN RUNNING +3:34:4810:13:362261 10:13:39ITA1978
196 ANSELMI SIMONE M50 ASD SP TORRE DEL MANGIA +3:35:5110:14:30962 10:14:42ITA1970
170 CAPITONI ROBERTO M50 ''LA CHIANINA'' +3:39:0310:17:491063 10:17:54ITA1969
152 ALOISI MARCO M50 ASD MOUNTAIN & RUNNING +3:41:1010:19:571164 10:20:00ITA1976
98 RIGACCI GIANNI M60 RUN CARD +3:41:2910:20:18465 10:20:20ITA1966
134 SBORZACCHI ANDREA M40 ATLETICA AVIS SCHEGGIA +3:44:0710:22:482366 10:22:58ITA1980
82 CORRADO STEFANO M50 RUN CARD +3:49:2010:28:051267 10:28:11ITA1969
96 NARDI ALESSIO UM40 BORN TO RUN - RUNNING +3:49:2510:28:112668 10:28:16ITA1989
10 CIAVATTA SIMONE UM40 BORN TO RUN - RUNNING +3:49:5610:28:422769 10:28:47SMR1991
53 NÉMETH PÉTER M50 CSI AREZZO +3:54:2610:33:091370 10:33:17HUN1969
91 TESTA ANTONIO M50 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI +3:55:4810:34:351471 10:34:39ITA1972
119 ZULLO TOMMASO M40 A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO +3:58:2010:37:032472 10:37:11ITA1983
109 MASSIMI FRANCESCO M40 ASD FREAKS ALL AROUND +3:59:2110:38:042573 10:38:11ITA1981
121 DESIDERI GIACOMO

DANIELE
M40 ATL. ANZIO +4:02:2410:41:032674 10:41:15ITA1981

22 BUZI ENTON M40 ASS. POD. DIL. PONTE +4:04:1810:43:002775 10:43:09ITA1980
108 LIPPI ALESSANDRO M40 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +4:04:2510:43:132876 10:43:16ITA1984
41 BRUNI MICHAEL UM40 RUN CARD +4:06:5610:45:332877 10:45:47ITA1988
140 VACCA CORRADO M60 RUN CARD +4:09:3610:48:17578 10:48:27ITA1965
120 FABIANO LUIGI M50 ASD PODISTICA +4:11:5810:50:411579 10:50:49ITA1976
65 BRANCHESI LUCA M40 ASD SPACE RUNNING +4:13:5310:52:362980 10:52:44ITA1984
144 GATTA ANDREA M40 CORRI FORREST +4:15:2910:54:173081 10:54:19ITA1978
142 FULCERI FRANCESCO UM40 CSI AREZZO +4:16:0410:54:432982 10:54:55ITA1994
179 SANTI DAVIDE M40 A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN +4:16:3010:55:103183 10:55:21ITA1979
20 PATRIARCA MARCO M40 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA +4:19:1210:58:013284 10:58:03ITA1978
181 LICCIOLI ANDREA M40 ISOLOTTO A.P.D. +4:20:4510:59:253385 10:59:36ITA1979
158 CASAGRANDE GIACOMO M50 RUN CARD +4:26:1311:04:531686 11:05:04ITA1969
183 MARCHI GIOVANNI M60 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +4:32:4011:11:17687 11:11:31ITA1961
16 SANNA GIACOMO M40 G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA +4:33:5611:12:433488 11:12:46ITA1981
17 PISU ANDREA M50 GLESPORT A S.D. +4:33:5611:12:431789 11:12:47ITA1974
116 SALA MARCO M50 SPIRITO TRAIL ASD +4:35:3011:14:131890 11:14:20ITA1972
43 MARUCCI MARCO M40 RUN CARD +4:38:5911:17:463591 11:17:50ITA1982
45 FILIPPESCHI CRISTIANO M50 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL +4:39:1011:17:511992 11:18:01ITA1973
74 RENDA FLAVIO M50 A.S.D. SURVIVAL TRAIL +4:39:1111:17:522093 11:18:02ITA1971
50 CIVILOTTI GIOELE UM40 ZERO WATT A.S.D. +4:40:1611:19:003094 11:19:07ITA1987
180 BACCHIN LORENZO UM40 CSI AREZZO +4:43:2811:22:063195 11:22:19ITA1996
191 PASQUATO LUCA M40 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +4:44:5911:23:453696 11:23:50ITA1984
31 GRECO DOMENICO M50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +4:48:2811:27:132197 11:27:19ITA1968
6 DELLA VALLE MASSIMO M60 IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. +4:48:5011:27:32798 11:27:41ITA1965
176 MENCI MASSIMO M40 ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA +4:50:4411:29:263799 11:29:35ITA1981
38 BELLO ANTONIO M50 LESSINIALEGENDSPORT +4:54:5811:33:3722100 11:33:49ITA1967
136 BROGI FRANCESCO M40 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO +4:58:1311:36:5438101 11:37:04ITA1981
114 LEGA ANDREA M40 EDERA ATL. FORLI +5:05:5511:44:4239102 11:44:46ITA1986
88 VARSI EMILIANO M50 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +5:09:3411:48:1723103 11:48:25ITA1976
164 MURPHY TAYLOR UM40 CSI AREZZO +5:11:5911:50:4032104 11:50:50USA1987
81 VACCARO GABRIELE M40 CSI AREZZO +5:13:1011:51:5540105 11:52:01ITA1977
172 CALABRESE CHRISTIAN M50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +5:13:4011:52:2724106 11:52:31ITA1974
56 COCQUIO STEFANO M50 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +5:13:4011:52:2825107 11:52:31ITA1969
40 PELLEGRINI MATTEO M40 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI +5:18:0111:56:4641108 11:56:52ITA1980
42 EVANGELISTI ALESSIO M50 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI +5:18:0111:56:4526109 11:56:52ITA1976
13 CARADONNA ROCCO M40 LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY +5:18:1511:56:5642110 11:57:06ITA1978
76 VOLPE LUCA UM40 ASD 4 STORMO +5:24:5812:03:3933111 12:03:49ITA1994
104 BABBANINI MATTEO M40 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI +5:27:5912:06:4343112 12:06:50ITA1986
92 GABRIELE MASSIMILIANO M50 M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA +5:37:2912:16:1627113 12:16:20ITA1975
246 PIERDET FRANCOIS MARC M50 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO +5:38:5612:17:2928114 12:17:47FRA1968
87 LORENZINI ANDREA UM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +5:39:3512:18:2034115 12:18:26ITA1990
52 NUNZIATINI LUCA UM40 CSI AREZZO +5:45:5712:24:3935116 12:24:48ITA1994
103 PIAZZA LUCIANO M60 RUN CARD +5:48:2312:27:088117 12:27:14ITA1962
132 CALEFFI LUCA M50 CSI AREZZO +5:56:2312:35:0329118 12:35:14ITA1975
110 BERTANI ROBERTO M40 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING +5:58:0312:36:4544119 12:36:54ITA1977
75 CARUSO SALVATORE M40 RUN CARD +6:14:2112:53:0545120 12:53:12ITA1977
163 DI BONO SALVATORE M40 ASD G.P. LA SORGENTE +6:18:4712:57:2946121 12:57:37ITA1980
77 ROMANELLI DANILO M50 M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA +6:20:3512:59:2230122 12:59:26ITA1971
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47 COSCO RICCARDO M40 FEEL LIKE UNICORN +6:22:1513:00:5547123 13:01:06ITA1984
49 DI SARNO VINCENZO M40 THE RYDERS CYCLING AND +6:23:2013:02:0348124 13:02:11ITA1983
55 HORTOPAN JEANIN ILIE M50 RUN CARD +6:41:4113:20:1931125 13:20:32ITA1976
12 MINUCCI STEFANO M40 RUN CARD +6:41:4213:20:2449126 13:20:33ITA1980
71 ZANGHERI MASSIMO M50 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S. +6:44:3913:23:1932127 13:23:30ITA1973
113 ZANELLA ALVIS M40 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +6:46:4313:25:2350128 13:25:34ITA1978
138 CAPPABIANCA GABRIELE M50 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +6:47:1513:26:0133129 13:26:05ITA1974
54 PARISI GIANLUCA M40 VESUVIO LIVES ASD +6:47:2013:26:0451130 13:26:10ITA1980
60 FUSTO ANTONIO M40 LBM SPORT TEAM +6:49:4813:28:3452131 13:28:39ITA1984
177 LOMBARDI MILO M40 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S. +6:53:0213:31:4053132 13:31:53ITA1983
67 NISTRI LEONARDO UM40 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S. +6:53:0313:31:4036133 13:31:53ITA1990
126 ASCANELLI FERRUCCIO M50 POLISPORTIVA OTELLO +6:58:4613:37:3234134 13:37:37ITA1975
154 CHICCO FILIPPO M50 IL PONTE SCANDICCI ASD +7:01:4913:40:2735135 13:40:40ITA1973
94 BATTISTINI PAOLO M50 CORRI FORREST +7:02:4913:41:3036136 13:41:40ITA1975
19 SCHIRRU SALVATORE M50 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +7:08:4113:47:2537137 13:47:32ITA1970
14 IBBA GIANLUCA M50 ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS +7:08:4813:47:3138138 13:47:39ITA1969
83 PADOVANI ANDREA M60 RUN CARD +7:17:5513:56:419139 13:56:46ITA1965
78 MUSCELLA GIANNI M50 PODISTICA  COPERTINO +7:52:2114:31:0439140 14:31:12ITA1969
79 DELLA PACE DARIO M60 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +7:52:2414:31:0710141 14:31:15ITA1960
242 CARPANACCI  STEFANO UM40 ASSISI RUNNERS ASD +8:18:4614:57:3737142 14:57:37ITA2007
244 BALDINI FABIO M40 ASD BADIA PRATAGLIA 2001 +8:18:4814:57:3954143 14:57:39ITA1986
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